
The Washington School Improvement Framework is a
school level summary; therefore, there is no data at the

state or district level.

Evergreen Elementary School
2022 Run

Measures by Student Group

A
ll 
S
tu
de
nt
s

A
m
er
ic
an
 In
di
an
/ A
la
sk
an

N
at
iv
e

A
si
an

B
la
ck
/ A
fri
ca
n 
A
m
er
ic
an

E
ng
lis
h 
La
ng
ua
ge
 L
ea
rn
er
s

H
is
pa
ni
c/
 L
at
in
o 
of
 a
ny

ra
ce
(s
)

Lo
w
-In
co
m
e

N
at
iv
e 
H
aw
ai
ia
n/
 O
th
er

P
ac
ifi
c 
Is
la
nd
er

S
tu
de
nt
s 
w
ith
 D
is
ab
ili
tie
s

Tw
o 
or
 M
or
e 
R
ac
es

W
hi
te

ELA Proficiency Rate

Math Proficiency Rate

ELA Median SGP

AL ELA Average

Math Median SGP

AL Math Average

Graduation Rate

EL Progress Rate

Regular Attendance Rate

Ninth Grade On Track Rate

Dual Credit Rate

85.9%

2.7

51

2.6

55

66.7%

63.6%

74.2%

2.2

56

2.3

69

44.9%

54.4%

79.2%

2.3

47.5

2.3

51

39.8%

36.0%

87.5%80.7%

2.4

47

2.3

52

47.3%

45.8%

88.4%

2.3

59

2.0

53

40.0%

40.0%

83.3%

2.0

1.8

21.6%

13.5%

86.5%69.6%85.0%

2.6

52

2.5

55

62.2%

60.3%

0 10

*The EL Progress measure only applies to students who are English Learners


