## **Evergreen Elementary School** 2022 Run

## Measures by Student Group

	All Students	American Indian/ Alaskan Native	Asian	Black/ African American	English Language Learners	Hispanic/ Latino of any race(s)	Low-Income	Native Hawaiian/ Other Pacific Islander	Students with Disabilities	Two or More Races	White
ELA Proficiency Rate	60.3%				13.5%	40.0%	45.8%		36.0%	54.4%	63.6%
Math Proficiency Rate	62.2%				21.6%	40.0%	47.3%		39.8%	44.9%	66.7%
ELA Median SGP	55					53	52		51	69	55
AL ELA Average	2.5				1.8	2.0	2.3		2.3	2.3	2.6
Math Median SGP	52					59	47		47.5	56	51
AL Math Average	2.6				2.0	2.3	2.4		2.3	2.2	2.7
Graduation Rate											
EL Progress Rate											
Regular Attendance Rate	85.0%	69.6%		86.5%	83.3%	88.4%	80.7%	87.5%	79.2%	74.2%	85.9%
Ninth Grade On Track Rate											
Dual Credit Rate											

<sup>\*</sup>The EL Progress measure only applies to students who are English Learners